
ROUTER HOOD and with MAGNETS
Router Hoods, dimensionally similar to surface grinder hoods, are often used as a direct replacement 
with a standard 6in x 16in opening. They efficiently capture smoke, dust, and debris from router tables 
or other equipment, and are available with optional magnets for added versatility. 

DUCTWORKS
ORIGIN

SNAPLOCK MATERIAL OPTIONS

Gauges
Size in

Min Øin. Max Øin.

22 3 10STD.

GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL
Øin.

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2.40

2.85

3.00

3.20

3.50

4.00

6.20

8.50

Std. 
Weight

Lbs.

Gauges
Size in

Min Øin. Max Øin.

22 3 10STD.

FLANGED OPTIONS

Gauges
Size in

Min Øin. Max Øin.

22 3 10STD.

GALVANIZED STAINLESS STEEL

Gauges
Size in

Min Øin. Max Øin.

22 3 10STD.

3.40

4.60

5.50

6.40

7.25

8.50

12.40

17.00

 With
Magnets
Weight

Lbs.


