

# ORIGIN DUCTWORKS

## ROUTER HOOD and with MAGNETS

Router Hoods, dimensionally similar to surface grinder hoods, are often used as a direct replacement with a standard 6in x 16in opening. They efficiently capture smoke, dust, and debris from router tables or other equipment, and are available with optional magnets for added versatility.

Øin.	Std. Weight Lbs.	With Magnets Weight Lbs.
3	2.40	3.40
4	2.85	4.60
5	3.00	5.50
6	3.20	6.40
7	3.50	7.25
8	4.00	8.50
9	6.20	12.40
10	8.50	17.00

### SNAPLOCK MATERIAL OPTIONS

GALVANIZED				STAINLESS STEEL			
Gauges	Size in		Gauges	Size in			
	Min Øin.	Max Øin.		Min Øin.	Max Øin.		
STD.	22	3	10	STD.	22	3	10

### FLANGED OPTIONS

GALVANIZED				STAINLESS STEEL			
Gauges	Size in		Gauges	Size in			
	Min Øin.	Max Øin.		Min Øin.	Max Øin.		
STD.	22	3	10	STD.	22	3	10

